Item Number
Standard Canopy Height
Efficacy
PPF
Input Power (Per Strip)
Input Voltage
JN-LED/2BC/18/277
Number of Units 2
1.43”
2.2 µmol/j
39.6 µmol/s
18W
120 - 277V
Frequency
Power Factor
Max Ambient Temperature
Lifetime Rated (Hours)
50/60 Hz
>0.94
40°C / 104°F
>54,000
Fixture Weight
Fixture L x W x H
Certification Standard
0.84 lbs (0.72kg)
44.13” x 1.13” x 1.38” (1121 x 29 x 35 mm)
ETL, FCC & CE
Light Distribution 120°
INDOOR
GROW
EASY TO
INSTALL
WET
LOCATION
Accessories
• (4) Mounting Brackets
• (4) Zip-Ties
• (1) 4 Ft. Power Cord
• (1) Power Cord Lid
Product Highlights
• Corrosion Resistance
• Energy Efficient
• Daisy chain up to 100 strips on a 20 amp circuit
• Direct-Current Input
• 5-Year Limited Warranty
1.125”
(29 mm)
44.125” (1121 mm)
64.125” (1629 mm)
1.
37
5”
 (3
5
m
m
)
2057 S. Grove Avenue, Ontario, CA 91761
Phone: 909.930.5828  Fax: 909.930.0808
allstategardensupply.com
Designed in California, USA. Plantmax® and Jungle® are a registered trademark
of Allstate Garden Supply, Inc. Specification subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2021 Allstate Garden Supply, Inc. All rights reserved.
Rev. 0021PX006
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Item Code: JN-LED/2BC/18/277
Description: JUNGLE 18W Clone LED (2 Pack) 120-277V
Wavelength (nm)
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0
Relative intensity
380 480 580 680 780
Max Amperage by Voltage Service
Amperage
Voltage 120V
0.15A 0.086A 0.075A 0.064A
208V 240V 277V
Daisy Chain Connectivity
*Recommended number of parallel connections as follow
• 120V – supports up to 50 strips
• 208V – supports up to 85 strips
• 240V – supports up to 100 strips
• 277V – supports up to 115 strips